THE DATASHEET OF
RWM04102700JR15E1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
RWM
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revison: 20-Oct-2021 1 Document Number: 50008
For technical questions, contact: sferfixedresistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

 °
C
ORDERING INFORMATION
RWM 6 x 34 XXX 1U2 ± 5 % S09 e1
MODEL STYLE NI OPTIONAL
Non inductive
winding
SPECIAL
DESIGN
Method N°
optional
OHMIC VALUE
Custom items
are subject to
extra charge and
minimum order.
Please see price list.
TOLERANCE  PACKAGING  LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE OPTION OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
RWM d x L:
0634
0834
0845
1045
1064
1065
Blank
or
N
(non inductive
winding)
The first three digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
48R7 = 48.7 Ω
1R20 = 1.2 Ω
1002 = 10 000 Ω
R330 = 0.33 Ω
...
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
Size 0845, 1045,
1064, 1065:
B25 = box
(50 pieces)
Size 0634, 0834:
S09 = box
(50 pieces)
As
applicable.
Ex: AD5
Sn(99),
Ag(0.3),
Cu(0.7):
E1
6 3 4 1 R 2 J 0MR 0W 0 S 9 1E
Legal Disclaimer Notice
www.vishay.com Vishay